
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TAMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT- JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: v DAKSHINAMOORTHY 
GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUKKAZHUKUNDRAM, CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. 
Ms. 

Ms. 

GOPIKA S 

PADMAPRIYA S 

Ms. TAMILSELVI K 

Mr. 

FINANCE OFFICERS' WELEARE TRUST 

BHRATH S 

Mr. MOHAMED KALESHA S 

Mr. BHARANIDHARAN D 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUKKAZHUKUNDRAM, CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. 

lst 

2nd 

2500 

3rd 

2000 

1500 

2500 

2000 

1500 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

- 603109 

S. Gpka 

s Padma? 

k.anilseli 

603109 



SAMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: v DAKSHINAMOORTHY 

GOVT. 

Ms. MAHALAKSHMI K 

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PON VILAINTHA KALATHUR, CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. - 603405 

Ms. RITHIKA D 

Mr. SARAVANAN V 

Mr. VISHNU B 

FINANCE OFEICERS' WELFARE TRUST 
ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

Mr. MUKESH P 

Ms. VENNILA S 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PANDUR VILLAGE & P.0., CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. - 603109 

1st 

2nd 

2500 

3rd 

2000 

1500 

2500 

2000 

D RRh Ka 

1500 

B Vshnu 

P. Makest 



AMILNADU TELECOM 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE 

GOVT. 

Coordinator: v DAKSHINAMOORTHY 

Ms. NAZREEN BANU H H 

GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENGALPATTU, 

Ms. ROSHINI M 

Ms. SOFIYA S 

Ms. THATCHAYANI V 

ACCOUNTS AND 

Ms. MANJUPRIYA G 

PROJE CT - JUNE 2025 

Mr, BALAKRISHNAN K 

FINANCE OEFICERS' WELFARE TRUST 

CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. - 603001 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

lst 

2500 

2nd 

2000 

1500 

1500 

GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ORAKKATTUPETTAI VILLAGE, CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. 603106 

2500 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

2000 

H.H. Naeen ban 

M. RosLimi 

S. Sotya 

V.Thatchayini 



AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: v DAKSHINAMOORTHY 

GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ORAKKATTUPETTAI VILLAGE, CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. 

Ms. MAJUNU S 

GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, WALAJABAD 

Mr. PADMAPRIYA R 

MI. SAKTHI SRI V 

Mr. PRAVINA P 

FINANCE OEEICERS' WELFARE TRUST 

Mr. MUTHU KUMARAN T 

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, WALAJABAD, 

3rd 

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT. 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1500 

1st 

2500 

2000 

1500 

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT. 

631605 

2500 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

603106 

R Padrapiya 

631605 

T muthun 



sMILNADU TEIECOM ACCOUNTS AND 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: v DAKSHINAMOORTHY 

Mr. AEJAZ AHAMED S 

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVT BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, WALAJABAD, KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT - 631605 

Mr. VISHNUPRASATH S 

FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST 

Ms. RAGHINI B 

Ms. DHARSHINI K 

Ms. LATHIKA S 

2nd 

3rd 

ARINGNAR ANNA GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, AIYYANPETTAI, KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT. 631601 

lst 

2nd 

2000 

3rd 

1500 

2500 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

2000 

1500 

& Aejcs cof 

k Dha sli 

fattika 



AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: v DAKSHINAMOORTHY 

GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NAYAKANPETTAI,KANCHIPURAM DIsT. - 631602 

Mr. KALAYARASAN V 

Mr. HARIHARAN B 

FINANCE OFFI CERS' WELFARE TRUST 

Mr. THIRUSELVAN S 

Mr. SANJAYKUMAR S 

lst 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

2500 

2000 

2000 

1500 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 

v kalaigurasan 



AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT 

Coordinator: v DAKSHINAMOORTHY 

FINANCE OFFICERS WELFARE TRUST 

Date: j.J: 202S 

JUNE 2025 

TOTAL AMOUNT DISBURSED --- RS. 63,500-00 
Rupees SIXTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY 
Certified that amount was disbursed in my presence. 

V DAKSHINAMOORTHY 

ACQUITTANCE ROLL 
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