# Plus 2 toppers recognition project - 2025

#### Coordinator



#### **V DAKSHINAMOORTHY**

Districts: CHENGALPATTU &

**KANCHIPURAM** 

Schools: 10 (Ten)

Students: 32

Amount: 63,500-00

### TAMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST

EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025

ACQUITTANCE ROLL

Coordinator: **V DAKSHINAMOORTHY** 

GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUKKAZHUKUNDRAM, CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. - 603109

Ms. GOPIKA S	1st	2500	S. Gropaka
Ms. PADMAPRIYA S	2nd	2000	S. Padnaprija
Ms. TAMILSELVI K	3rd	1500	K. Tamilselvi
GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THE	HIRUKKAZHUKUNDRAM, CHENGALP	ATTU DISTR	
GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, TE			ICT 603109  F. WELLE ENROPS

	IINAMOORTHY			
GOVT. HIGHER SECONDA	RY SCHOOL, PON VILAINTHA KALA	THUR, CHENGALPA	TTU DISTRI	CT 603405
Ms. MAHALAKSHMI K		1st	2500	J. Kuffugang.
Ms. RITHIKA D		2nd	2000	D.RPHH KQ
Mr. SARAVANAN V		3rd	1500	v. Sorovanon
GOVT. HIGHER SECONDA	ARY SCHOOL, PANDUR VILLAGE & P.	O., CHENGALPATT	U DISTRIC	F 603109
Mr. VISHNU B		1st	2500	B·Vi5hnu
Mr. MUKESH P		2nd	2000	P. Mukosh

# AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 ACQUITTANCE ROLL COORDINATE OF THE PROJECT - JUNE 2025

GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENGALPATTU, CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. - 603001

		SECONDARY	SCHOOL,	CHENGALPATTU,	CHENGALPATTU	DISTRICT.	- 603001
Ms.	NAZREEN BANU H H				1st	2500	H.H. Naxreen bann.
Ms.	ROSHINI M				2nd	2000	M. Roshim
Ms.	SOFIYA S				3rd	1500	S. Sofiya
Ms.	THATCHAYANI V				3rd	1500	V.Thatchayini

GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ORAKKATTUPETTAI VILLAGE, CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. - 603106

Ms. MANJUPRIYA G

NOT TERROTRIFIE G	1st	2500	Gr. Manjopsiyo
Mr. BALAKRISHNAN K	2nd	2000	x Balex Fisheren

MILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 ACQUITTANCE ROLL Coordinator: V DAKSHINAMOORTHY GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, ORAKKATTUPETTAI VILLAGE, CHENGALPATTU DISTRICT. - 603106 Ms. MAJUNU S 3rd 1500 GOVT. GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, WALAJABAD, KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT. - 631605 Mr. PADMAPRIYA R R. Padmapriya 1st 2500 V Sakthi Sy Mr. SAKTHI SRI V 2nd 2000 Mr. PRAVINA P 3rd 1500 P. Fravina

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVT. BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, WALAJABAD, KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT. - 631605

Mr. MUTHU KUMARAN T 1st 2500

T muth kunn

A STATE OF THE STA	TOOL ACCOUNTS A		OFFICE OF C	twi cape morrow
	ECOM ACCOUNTS A		OFFICERS	WELFARE TRUST
EDUCATIONAL ASSI	STANCE PROJECT - JUI	NE 2025		ACQUITTANCE ROLL
Coordinator: V DAKS	HINAMOORTHY			
ARIGNAR ANNA GOVT.	BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHO	OL, WALAJABAD, KANO	CHIPURAM DISTRIC	r 631605
Mr. AEJAZ AHAMED S		2nd	2000	3 Aéjas ataméf.
Mr. VISHNUPRASATH S		3rd	1500	). Vishu Prasath
ARINGNAR ANNA GOVT.	HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,	AIYYANPETTAI, KANCH	HIPURAM DISTRICT	- 631601
Ms. RAGHINI B		1st	2500	Roghin
Ms. DHARSHINI K		2nd	2000	k Dharslin
Ms. LATHIKA S		3rd	1500 (	P. Lathoka

AMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNT	NTS AND FINANCE	OFFICERS	S' WELFARE TRUST
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT	T - JUNE 2025		ACQUITTANCE ROLL
Coordinator: V DAKSHINAMOORTHY			
GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, NAYAKA	ANPETTAI,KANCHIPURAM DIST.	- 631602	
Mr. KALAIYARASAN V	1st	2500 V.	kalaiyarasan.
Mr. HARIHARAN B	2nd	2000	D Maribaras

Mr. HARIHARAN B	2nd	2000	B. Haribarus

Mr. THIRUSELVAN S		2nd	(fix)
-	-		
Mr. SANJAYKUMAR S		3rd	1500 Cana /

). Jangey MSC

## MILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICERS' WELFARE TRUST EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 ACQUITTANCE ROLL

Coordinator: V DAKSHINAMOORTHY

TOTAL AMOUNT DISBURSED --- Rs.63,500-00
Rupees SIXTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY
Certified that amount was disbursed in my presence.

Date: 01.7.2025

V DAKSHINAMOORTHY

Marine